
Time Applicants Ward Page

Ward 6 seat through March 1, 2023

10:30 a.m. Larry Allen 6
10:50 a.m. VOTE

Ward 2 seat through March 1, 2020

11 a.m. Marc Troast 2
11:20 a.m. Ana S. Miramontes 2
11:40 a.m. Darwin Thomas 2
12 p.m. Wayne G. McNamee 2
12:20 p.m. VOTE/LUNCH

Planning Commission
and Board of Public Utilities

Interview Schedule
Tuesday, March 19, 2019

Seventh Floor Conference Room

Board of Public Utilities

With full quorum, five affirmative votes required.  With less than full quorum, four 
affirmative votes required.

Planning Commission

11

20
27
33
37




