

**Planning Commission  
and Board of Public Utilities**  
**Interview Schedule**  
**Tuesday, March 19, 2019**  
**Seventh Floor Conference Room**

*With full quorum, five affirmative votes required. With less than full quorum, four affirmative votes required.*

<u>Time</u>	<u>Applicants</u>	<u>Ward</u>	<u>Page</u>
<b>Planning Commission</b>			
<b>Ward 6 seat through March 1, 2023</b>			
10:30 a.m.	Larry Allen	6	11
10:50 a.m.	<b>VOTE</b>		
<b>Board of Public Utilities</b>			
<b>Ward 2 seat through March 1, 2020</b>			
11 a.m.	Marc Troast	2	20
11:20 a.m.	Ana S. Miramontes	2	27
11:40 a.m.	Darwin Thomas	2	33
12 p.m.	Wayne G. McNamee	2	37
12:20 p.m.	<b>VOTE/LUNCH</b>		